
Annexure-4 

 

Name of the corporate debtor: Epitome Residency Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22.04.2025 ; List of creditors as 

on: 21.07.2025. 

 
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

N

o. 

Name 

Of 

Credit-or 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim 

admitted 

Amo

unt 

of 

conting

ent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

Mutual 

dues, 

that 

may 

be set-

off 

Amount

of claim 

not 

admitte

d 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verification 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date 

of 

recei

pt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount 

of claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of 

claim 

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarant 

ee 

Whet

her 

relate

d 

party

? 

% of 

voti

ng 

shar

e in 

CoC 

1. 

 

Capacit'e 

Infraprojects 

Limited 

06.05. 

2025 

Rs. 

21,61,39,173 

Rs. 

21,61,39,173 

Unsecured 

Financial 

creditors 

- - 84.21 - - - - - 

 


